

## FRIEND \$100+

**Name listed on Wall of Donors** 

## **DONOR** \$250+

Name listed on Wall of Donors Name listed in program

## INVESTOR \$500+

Name listed on Wall of Donors Name listed in program Name/Logo on Social Media

## BACKER \$1000+

Name listed on Wall of Donors Name listed in program Name/Logo on Social Media Name/Logo on T-shirt

**Sponsorship Deadline: May 19th, 2023** 

Name:         SPONSORSHIP LEVE           O Friend (\$100)         O Donor (\$250)	L:
Business:	
Business:  O Donor (\$250)	
Telephone: Email: O Investor (\$500)	
O Backer (\$1000)	
Amount Enclosed: Other (\$	_)

Please make checks payable to: Indiana Black Expo, Inc. Muncie Chapter Juneteenth Muncie 2023 (in the memo line)

Mail to: Juneteenth Muncie, PO Box 4152, Muncie, IN 47307